
 SERVINGS: 30
CAPSULES | SKU: NS3275

Formulated specifically for women’s unique 
health needs, this has all the essential nutrients 
per serving to fuel energy, hormone balance, 
immunity, and antioxidant protection. With a 
powerful blend of vitamins, minerals, adapto-
gens, and herbal extracts, this formula is de-
signed to help women feel strong, radiant, and 
resilient—every day.

•	 Tailored female support blend with 25+ vita-
mins, minerals, and herbal extracts.

•	 Designed to energize, balance, and protect 
the modern woman.

•	 Clean formula with no fillers – proudly manu-
factured in the USA.

“Nourish Her Strength. Balance 
Her Energy. Support Her Life.”

WOMEN’S MULTIVITAMIN

ZORBMAX® DELIVERY TECHNOLOGY

SWYCH® is a scientifically-driven technology com-
pany. We specialize in the development and produc-
tion of superior wellness products, utilizing our pro-
prietary ZorbMax® Delivery Technology. Through our 
commitment to superior quality, we have solved the 
limited absorption issue of traditional delivery meth-
ods for nutraceutical & cosmeceutical products.

Studies show that less than 55% of all supplements 
ingested orally ever reach the cell. This is why we 
have made our products faster acting, delivering 

superior absorption & helping you perform at your 
best. At Swych, our nutrition particles are so small, 
millions of them could fit on the head of a pin. These 
tiny particles can easily enter your blood stream & 
deliver the needed nutrition directly into your cells.

For those who demand nothing but the best! 
We deliver “MAXIMUM BIOAVAILABILITY”.

NORMAL PARTICLES ZORBMAX®
TECHNOLOGY PARTICLES

~ 1000 X 



KEY BENEFITS: SELLING POINTS:

•	 Complete Women’s Health Sup-
port: Over 25 vitamins, minerals, 
and herbs designed for female bal-
ance, energy, and vitality.

•	 Hormonal & Urinary Health: Fea-
turing Chinese Yam, Red Clover, 
Cranberry, and Lycopene for nat-
ural hormone support and urinary 
tract protection.

•	 Daily Energy & Focus: High-dose 
B-Vitamins fuel your body and 
brain to power through every day.

•	 Immune & Skin Defense: With 
Goldenseal, Echinacea, and anti-
oxidants like Green Tea and Pome-
granate to support immunity and 
healthy aging.

•	 Clean, Trusted Formula: 60 cap-
sules per bottle. Made in the USA 
with no fillers or artificial additives.

Warning: Keep out of reach of children. Not intended for 
individuals under the age of 18. Consult your healthcare 
provider prior to use if you are pregnant, attempting to become 
pregnant, nursing, taking medications, or have any health care 
concerns. Do not use if safety seal is broken or missing.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Energy & Metabolism Support
•	 High-potency B-Vitamins (B1, B2, B6, B12, 

Niacin, Biotin, Folate) support energy, me-
tabolism, mood, and mental clarity.

•	 Helps reduce fatigue and enhances physi-
cal and mental performance.

Hormonal & Reproductive Balance
•	 Chinese Yam, Red Clover, Cranberry, and 

Alpha Lipoic Acid support healthy estro-
gen balance, PMS relief, and urinary health.

•	 Lycopene and Lutein offer cellular protec-
tion and reproductive health support.

Immune & Inflammatory Defense
•	 Features Goldenseal, Echinacea, Spirulina, 

and Garlic to boost immune response and 
fight inflammation.

•	 Helps protect against seasonal illness and 
daily stressors.

Antioxidant & Skin Support
•	 With Green Tea, Pomegranate, Grape Seed, 

Bilberry, and Black Currant for powerful 
antioxidant action.

•	 Helps defend against oxidative stress, sup-
ports glowing skin and healthy aging.

For More Information, Contact:

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug 
Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, 
or prevent any disease.

Supplement Facts

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings per Container: 30

Niacin

Magnesium

Copper
Manganese
Chromium
Molybdenum
Female Complex

Inmune Complex

Antioxidant Complex

Riboflavin

Calcium

Selenium

Thiamin

Pantothenic Acid

Zinc

Vitamin E

Biotin

Vitamin D

Vitamin B12

Vitamin C

Folate

Vitamin A

Vitamin B6

Other Ingredients: Cellulose, Vegetable Stearate.

600 mcg RAE

680 mcg DFE (400 mcg Folic Acid)

7 mg

50 mg

2 mg

150 mg

27 mcg

7.5 mg

50 mg

2 mg

10 mcg

300 mcg

15 mg NE

15 mg

120 mcg

13.5 mg

10 mg

7.5 mg

30 mcg

75 mcg
200 mg

200 mg

200 mg

67%

170%

583%

4%

222%

167%

1125%

577%

12%

87%

50%

1,000%

94%

136%

343%

90%

200%

441%

55%

167%
**

**

**

** Daily Value Not Established.

HOW TO USE:
Take 2 capsules in the 
morning with a meal.

WOMEN’S MULTIVITAMIN

Alpha Lipoic Acid (ALA), Chinese Yam Extract, Red Clover Extract, 
Lutein, Cranberry Extract, Lycopene.

Goldenseal, Echinacea, Spirulina, Garlic.

Green Tea Extract, Chinese Hawthorn Powder, Cassia Cinnamon, 
Bilberry Extract, Grape Seed Extract, Black Currant Extract, 
Pomegranate Extract.


